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Maraté
Daniel Morafio Jiménez
Josep Pro Pinto
Josep M. Antentas Altarriba
Marcial Fernandez Lumbreras
Manuel Hermoso Lépez
Albert Pineda Samora
Santi Cijes Millan
Joan M. Simén Serrano
Marc Otero Fernandez
Pere Melero Sanchez
Albert Garcia Llunell
Lluis Prats Martinez
Francesc Requena Florindo
Josep Molins Montes
Antonio Sevillano Llergo
Manuel Toribio Ruiz
Francesc Benavente Lopez
Enrique del Rey Pedregosa
Angel Arjona Costa
Joaquim Mas Cardona
Santi Aguila Fité
Miguel Angel L6pez Fernandez
Albert Lloret Salamero
Albert Tarruell Flores
Rafael Garcia Nufiez
Josep L. Gonzalez Cruz
Joan C. Sallas Puigdellivol
Francesc Teres Costa
Arnau Castro Garcia
Antoni Moliner Arisa
Ignasi Orobitg Gené
Aureli Sevilla Leén
Ramon Ballvé Ansesa
Lloreng Altarriba Clos
Manuel Diaz Martinez
Luis Molina Santacruz
Kevin A. Molina Ayala
Joan Cervell6 Ibrorra
Josep Figueras Boada
Ramoén Montllor Mele
Joan Mufioz Garcia
Antoni Farell Mamer
Javier Garcia Lépez
Miquel Herrero Palau
Francesc Garcia Fernandez
Eduard Filella Fondevila
Joaquin Rodriguez Carabias
Aquilino Soto Méndez
Francisco Garcia Garcia
Andreu Marinablanca Gonzalez

Estrangers
Jim Thomas (USA)
Carmelo Quattroch (ITA)

1966
1942
1946
1958
1945
1979
1960
1943
1974
1961
1957
1966
1954
1933
1971
1947
1951
1972
1965
1943
1955
1978
1966
1961
1961
1950
1965
1967
2002
1944
1957
1950
1953
1937
1951
1977
1998
1940
1944
1944
1940
1927
1991
1964
1956
1933
1953
1926
1952
1946

1954
1977

2h.20'14"
2h.24°06"
2h.25'22"
2h.25'32”
2h.31°80"
2h.31'02"
2h.31°08"
2h.31'15"
2h.35'565"
2h.36'37"
2h.37°48"
2h.38'56"
2h.40'30”
2h.41°18"
2h.41°45"
2h.42°15"
2h.43'37"
2h.44'44”
2h.45'35"
2h.46'46"
2h.49'40"
2h.50"11"
2h.52°'02"
2h.52°07"
2h.52'23"
2h.52'28"
2h.54’47"
2h.56'00"
2h.56'54"
3h.05'56"
3h.07°32"
3h.10°50"
3h.13'00”
3h.13'24”
3h.14°05”
3h.18'08"
3h.18'11"
3h.18'48”
3h.22°58”
3h.23'50"
3h.24°00”
3h.25'31”
3h.26°33”
3h.27°15”
3h.29'23”
3h.31°30”
3h.32°10”
3h.32'30”
3h.34'54”
3h.37°24”

2h.33'15”
2h.33°20”

1995
1974
1980
1985
1986
2017
1990
1981
2018
1991
1984
1999
1981
1977
2012
1983
1986
2009
2009
1985
1981
2012
2010
1984
2002
1978
1983
2016
2023
1979
1979
1981
1986
1983
1983
2017
2017
1981
1978
1978
1986
1981
2019
2010
1979
1979
1978
1991
1978
1980

1980
2007



3 Candido Owono Nsang (GEQ) 1965 3h.02°00” 1992



